
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Pryde's Easifeed
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 69.44471.667 0.000 72.500 71.204VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 66.66763.889 0.000 72.222 67.593VIC % 20.000
3( )6( ) 2( )30500363 3101349

% % % % %

4173 DYNAMITE HIT Natasha Althoff 67.08367.500 0.000 67.500 67.361VIC % 30.000
2( )2( ) 5( )30502062 3096017

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 64.86167.361 0.000 69.306 67.176VIC % 40.000
5( )3( ) 3( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

2145 CANDIMAN Shanon Mckimmie 62.91764.444 0.000 68.333 65.231VIC % 50.000
7( )5( ) 4( )30502161 3098850

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 65.83363.472 0.000 65.000 64.768VIC % 60.000
4( )7( ) 6( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 64.72264.583 0.000 64.167 64.491VIC % 70.000
6( )4( ) 7( )30045953 3100694

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 60.00060.139 0.000 61.944 60.694VIC % 80.000
8( )9( ) 8( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 58.33358.611 0.000 61.944 59.629VIC % 90.000
9( )10( ) 8( )

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 58.05660.694 0.000 59.306 59.352VIC % 100.000
11( )8( ) 10( )

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 58.33356.944 0.000 59.306 58.194VIC % 110.000
9( )11( ) 10( )30046185 3103377

% % % % %

25/09/2016 12:23:37 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica Steward (VIC)Judge E: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Pam Edwards (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Pryde's Easifeed
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2685 DICAVALLI DIESEL Amanda Ross 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

40018476

% % % % %

4133 ATAMEDES Christine Opray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

20087948 3201717

% % % % %

1372 JAYBEE ASTAIRE Meredith Taylor 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 SCR

50019128

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMONDS GIRL Cathy Branson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30502383 3019837

% % % % %

2497 NAPOLEON JACK Joanne Muir (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR% % % % %

3509 FERRERO RED ONYX Fern Wright 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

40019165 3101777

% % % % %

25/09/2016 12:23:37 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica Steward (VIC)Judge E: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Pam Edwards (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Pryde's Easifeed
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

168 YARRAMEE SERENDIPITY Sharyn Mccombe 67.2500.000 65.125 0.000 67.167VIC % 169.125
1( )2( )5( )30502238 3004449

% % % % %

4173 DYNAMITE HIT Natasha Althoff 65.6250.000 65.250 0.000 66.417VIC % 268.375
2( )5( )3( )30502062 3096017

% % % % %

2145 CANDIMAN Shanon Mckimmie 67.3750.000 65.750 0.000 66.083VIC % 365.125
5( )1( )2( )30502161 3098850

% % % % %

3480 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL WINSTON Stuart Archibald 66.0000.000 67.000 0.000 65.792VIC % 464.375
6( )4( )1( )30500363 3101349

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 66.6250.000 63.750 0.000 65.667VIC % 566.625
3( )3( )7( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

1 ROYAL COMMANDER Jade Woodhead 64.8750.000 65.250 0.000 64.458VIC % 663.250
7( )7( )3( )30046077 3097568

% % % % %

355 JAYBEE CATALYST Felicity Siddle (AOR) 63.1250.000 63.500 0.000 64.375VIC % 766.500
4( )8( )8( )

1

30045953 3100694

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 65.2500.000 64.875 0.000 64.167VIC % 862.375
8( )6( )6( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

865 LETS JAZZAROUND Lindsey Ware 61.1250.000 60.500 0.000 60.792VIC % 960.750
10( )9( )9( )

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 61.0000.000 59.750 0.000 60.750VIC % 1061.500
9( )10( )10( )

1

30046185 3103377

% % % % %

1377 STATFORD NULLABOR Nichola Payne 60.0000.000 59.500 0.000 59.708VIC % 1159.625
11( )11( )11( )

% % % % %

25/09/2016 11:55:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Beggs (VIC)Judge C: Robyn Targa (NSW)Judge E: - Judge H:Virginia Creed (VIC) Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.037 30 67.208 30 60 1
355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle (AOR) 64.491 29 64.375 29 58 2

1101 Beauparc Swayze Deborah Hamid (AOR) 59.722 28 58.750 28 56 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary AOR Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

168 Yarramee Serendipity Sharyn Mccombe 71.204 30 67.167 30 60 1
4173 Dynamite Hit Natasha Althoff 67.361 28 66.417 29 57 2
3480 Bloomfield Royal Winston Stuart Archibald 67.593 29 65.792 27 56 3
2145 Candiman Shanon Mckimmie 65.231 26 66.083 28 54 4
3140 Jaybee Cavalier Justine Greer 67.176 27 65.667 26 53 5

1 Royal Commander Jade Woodhead 60.694 23 64.458 25 48 6
355 Jaybee Catalyst Felicity Siddle (AOR) 64.491 24 64.375 24 48 6

3641 Miss Fanta Erin Bullock 64.768 25 64.167 23 48 6
865 Lets Jazzaround Lindsey Ware 59.352 21 60.792 22 43 9

1377 Statford Nullabor Nichola Payne 59.629 22 59.708 20 42 10
2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 58.194 20 60.750 21 41 11
1372 Jaybee Astaire Meredith Taylor 0.000 0
4133 Atamedes Christine Opray (AOR) 0.000 0
2497 Napoleon Jack Joanne Muir (AOR) 0.000 0
2185 Sugarloaf Diamonds girl Cathy Branson 0.000 0
2685 Dicavalli Diesel Amanda Ross 0.000 0
3509 Ferrero Red Onyx Fern Wright 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

2339 Rajahs Rave Abbie Obrien 66.403 16 67.921 20 69.850 30 66 1
3175 Redskin R Stephanie Spencer 68.246 19 67.053 18 69.475 29 66 2
1167 Cil Dara Gandalf Louise Curran 66.491 17 67.684 19 66.550 28 64 3
237 Valentino W Jade Woodhead 63.948 14 65.789 17 66.450 27 58 4

4145 Richfield Samantha Bingham 65.921 15 62.710 15 63.925 25 55 5
2132 Cjp Diamond Dazzler Jenny Bray 63.552 12 65.000 16 64.225 26 54 6
1839 Astek Gymnast Cooper Oborn 63.684 13 60.632 13 26
1505 French Open Judith Smith 62.368 10 61.553 14 24
1714 Yarramee B Bear Sharyn Mccombe 63.026 11 59.605 12 23
618 Corinna Pauline Carnovale 69.255 20 20
56 Fiderdanz Nadia Coghlan 67.018 18 18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI Small Tour Championship FEI CDI Prix St 

Georges

FEI CDI Intermediate 

I

FEI CDI 

Intermediate I 

Freestyle
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name % Points % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

789 Wildlife 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 67.149 20 64.298 20 65.000 30 70 1
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 61.184 19 61.491 19 60.958 29 67 2
3897 Southpark Empressive Grace Lawes 56.535 18 58.114 18 36

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI CDI-Y Championship FEI CDI-Y Team 

Test

FEI CDI-Y Individual 

Test

FEI CDI-Y Freestyle 

Test
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI-Y Freestyle Sponsored By: Equestrian Australia
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

789 WILDLIFE 6 Jorjia Beard Adams 65.75065.500 63.750 0.000
65.000

VIC %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

3105831

% % % %
%

63.000 (1)%T:

68.000 (1)%A:

61.500 (1)%T:

66.000 (1)%A:

62.500 (1)%T:

69.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 59.00062.750 61.125 0.000
60.958

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

3106224

% % % %
%

61.500 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

59.250 (2)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

56.000 (2)%T:

62.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

25/09/2016 1:53:55 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C:Eugenio Rovida (ITA)Judge E: Virginia Creed (VIC) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Grand Prix Special Sponsored By: Trailrace Saddlery
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 64.70664.706 64.608 65.980 65.039NSW % 165.196
1( )2( )2( ) 1( ) 1( )20093324 2105620

% % % % %

3212 CLIVE Kylie Riddell 65.29466.275 64.608 65.000 64.451VIC % 261.078
2( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 2( )30047363 3104536

% % % % %

25/09/2016 9:55:02 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (Judge C: Maria Schwennesen (QLD)Judge E: Eugenio Rovida (ITA) Judge H:Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ) Judge M:Vittorio Barba (PHI)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDN Intermediate B Sponsored By: Riders xoxo
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen Blythe 63.81064.643 0.000 64.643 64.365VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )30043482 3037207

% % % % %

1081 MAYFIELD PZAZZ Victoria Stuckey 64.52464.167 0.000 63.929 64.207VIC % 20.000
1( )2( ) 2( )3055353 3103211

% % % % %

7237 SPLENDIDO Lydia Jackson 62.85760.476 0.000 61.548 61.627TAS % 30.000
3( )3( ) 4( )

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 60.23859.762 0.000 62.024 60.675VIC % 40.000
4( )4( ) 3( )30046120 3096677

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 54.16754.881 0.000 52.024 53.691VIC % 50.000
5( )5( ) 5( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

25/09/2016 1:21:24 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Virginia Creed (VIC)Judge E: Susie Hoevenaars (VIC) Judge H: - Judge M:Vittorio Barba (PHI)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI CDI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: The Dancing Horse
Arena: Outdoor Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

2339 RAJAHS RAVE Abbie Obrien 70.12569.625 66.875 72.375
69.850

VIC %
1

70.250 (1)(1)(2) (2) (1)
0

7002825

% % % %
%

67.250 (2)%T:

72.000 (2)%A:

66.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

66.250 (2)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

70.750 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

68.500 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

3175 REDSKIN R Stephanie Spencer 68.50071.125 71.875 67.125
69.475

WA %
2

68.750 (3)(2)(1) (1) (3)
0

8005055

% % % %
%

69.250 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

69.750 (1)%T:

74.000 (1)%A:

67.000 (1)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

67.250 (2)%T:

67.000 (4)%A:

67.500 (3)%T:

70.000 (3)%A:

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 66.50062.750 66.500 67.500
66.550

VIC %
3

69.500 (2)(4)(6) (3) (2)
0

3101638

% % % %
%

62.500 (5)%T:

63.000 (6)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

63.000 (4)%T:

70.000 (2)%A:

66.000 (3)%T:

69.000 (2)%A:

68.000 (2)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

237 VALENTINO W Jade Woodhead 66.87567.375 66.125 64.375
66.450

VIC %
4

67.500 (4)(3)(3) (5) (6)
0

3097568

% % % %
%

65.750 (3)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

65.250 (4)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

65.750 (3)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

63.750 (5)%T:

65.000 (6)%A:

67.000 (4)%T:

68.000 (4)%A:

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 61.87564.625 66.250 64.625
64.225

VIC %
5

63.750 (5)(5)(5) (4) (5)
0

3013324

% % % %
%

62.250 (6)%T:

67.000 (5)%A:

61.500 (5)%T:

71.000 (2)%A:

58.750 (5)%T:

65.000 (5)%A:

63.250 (6)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

61.500 (5)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

4145 RICHFIELD Samantha Bingham 60.12566.250 64.125 66.000
63.925

VIC %
6

63.125 (6)(6)(4) (6) (4)
0

3200674

% % % %
%

63.500 (4)%T:

69.000 (3)%A:

61.250 (6)%T:

67.000 (3)%A:

58.250 (6)%T:

62.000 (6)%A:

64.000 (4)%T:

68.000 (3)%A:

60.250 (6)%T:

66.000 (5)%A:

25/09/2016 12:07:42 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZ)Judge C:Susie Hoevenaars (VIC)Judge E: Maria Schwennesen (QLD Judge H:Gisela Nilsson-Harding (N Judge M:Vittorio Barba (PHI)



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

836 Lion Park Lodge bachelorette Karen Blythe 62.685 30 64.365 30 60 1
1081 Mayfield Pzazz Victoria Stuckey 59.630 29 64.207 29 58 2
7237 Splendido Lydia Jackson 59.537 28 61.627 28 56 3
2476 Jazzari Rebecca Woff 55.509 26 60.675 27 53 4
1173 Mayfield Be Brave Kerry Mack 58.194 27 53.691 26 53 4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Tour Championship
FEI Intermediate A FEI Intermediate B

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IA Individual Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

623 DON ARMANI Morgan Webb Liddle 59.13059.783 0.000 0.000 59.457VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )30039262 3105588

% % % % %

25/09/2016 12:43:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IA Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

623 DON ARMANI Morgan Webb Liddle 59.78361.957 0.000 0.000 60.870VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )30039262 3105588

% % % % %

25/09/2016 9:26:25 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Individual Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas 66.07166.190 0.000 0.000 66.131VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3238 KITEROA DOMINIC Nathan Harvey (AOR) 54.28652.857 0.000 0.000 53.572QLD % 20.000
3( )2( )40016961 4013728

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Sarah Sherwood 54.40550.833 0.000 0.000 52.619QLD % 30.000
2( )3( )71000163 4012191

% % % % %

25/09/2016 12:44:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Grade IV Team Test Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 MEDALLION BELL ASPETTO Zoe Vorenas 65.83367.976 0.000 0.000 66.905VIC % 10.000
1( )1( )20091166 3107226

% % % % %

3238 KITEROA DOMINIC Nathan Harvey (AOR) 62.38160.833 0.000 0.000 61.607QLD % 20.000
2( )2( )40016961 4013728

% % % % %

4085 PASTICHE Sarah Sherwood 54.28657.500 0.000 0.000 55.893QLD % 30.000
3( )3( )71000163 4012191

% % % % %

25/09/2016 11:33:43 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Adam Riess Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Pryde's Easifeed
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 65.83367.917 0.000 67.361 67.037VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 60.00054.444 0.000 64.722 59.722VIC % 20.000
2( )3( ) 2( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 56.80657.917 0.000 60.000 58.241VIC % 30.000
3( )2( ) 3( )30501960 3105738

% % % % %

25/09/2016 12:23:04 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Veronica Steward (VIC)Judge E: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW) Judge H: - Judge M:Pam Edwards (VIC)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Pryde's Easifeed
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4026 SWANREACH GOLD LABEL Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 68.8750.000 67.000 0.000 67.208VIC % 165.750
1( )1( )1( )30501724 3101461

% % % % %

1101 BEAUPARC SWAYZE Deborah Hamid (AOR) 58.6250.000 57.500 0.000 58.750VIC % 260.125
2( )2( )3( )20094773 3072959

% % % % %

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke 58.5000.000 58.375 0.000 57.583VIC % 355.875
3( )3( )2( )

1

30501960 3105738

% % % % %

25/09/2016 10:23:57 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sue Beggs (VIC)Judge C: Robyn Targa (NSW)Judge E: - Judge H:Virginia Creed (VIC) Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4026 Swanreach Gold Label Bettina Kopetzky (AOR) 67.037 30 67.208 30 60 1
1101 Beauparc Swayze Deborah Hamid (AOR) 59.722 29 58.750 29 58 2
4138 Weston Park Composer Kathleen Uniacke 58.241 28 57.583 28 56 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Shanon Mckimmie 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 68.366VIC % 169.423
1( )1( )30502058 3098850

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 65.769VIC % 265.192
2( )3( )

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.942VIC % 364.038
3( )4( )40018219 398297

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 63.654VIC % 460.385
4( )2( )3095062

% % % % %

4152 LANGTREE MAGENTA Casey Waldock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30502014 3095783

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4176 BEAUPARC BROCADE Shanon Mckimmie 67.17466.739 65.000 0.000 66.304VIC % 10.000
2( )2( ) 3( )30502058 3098850

% % % % %

3633 MUBO CALYPSO Jessie Fleming 67.60965.217 65.652 0.000 66.159VIC % 20.000
1( )3( ) 1( )

% % % % %

451 LINBIL ORBIT Linda Williams 63.47867.609 64.783 0.000 65.290VIC % 30.000
3( )1( ) 4( )3095062

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joosse 63.47862.826 65.652 0.000 63.985VIC % 40.000
3( )4( ) 1( )40018219 398297

% % % % %

4152 LANGTREE MAGENTA Casey Waldock 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30502014 3095783

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

4176 Beauparc Brocade Shanon Mckimmie 68.366 30 66.304 30 60 1
3633 Mubo Calypso Jessie Fleming 65.769 29 66.159 29 58 2
390 Kama Romeo Tiffany Joosse 63.942 28 63.985 27 55 3
451 Linbil Orbit Linda Williams 63.654 27 65.290 28 55 3

4152 Langtree Magenta Casey Waldock 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 74.6150.000 72.115 0.000 71.025VIC % 166.346
3( )1( )2( )60005394 3097412

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 69.8080.000 73.077 0.000 70.064VIC % 267.308
1( )4( )1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 67.69270.769 70.000 0.000 69.487VIC % 30.000
6( )1( ) 6( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK OLYMPIA Natasha Althoff 73.0770.000 68.846 0.000 69.231VIC % 465.769
5( )2( )7( )3096017 3096017

% % % % %

1347 THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 71.5380.000 71.154 0.000 68.654VIC % 563.269
11( )3( )4( )60004569

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 67.3080.000 71.731 0.000 68.334VIC % 665.962
4( )8( )3( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

91 MERRICKS STEDINGER CRUSADE Samantha Bray 67.1150.000 67.885 0.000 66.923VIC % 765.769
5( )9( )9( )60006165 3105915

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 68.4620.000 63.846 0.000 66.346VIC % 866.731
2( )5( )14( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

603 FIODORE Louise Curran 64.8080.000 70.192 0.000 66.218VIC % 963.654
8( )10( )5( )22001999 3101638

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 67.5000.000 67.500 0.000 65.833VIC % 1062.500
12( )7( )10( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

4186 JAYBEE CAVALERO Melissa Cannon (AOR) 62.5000.000 67.308 0.000 65.192VIC % 1165.769
5( )16( )11( )30502087 3096273

% % % % %
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Judge B: Nicole Tough (QLD)Judge C: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW)Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 64.6150.000 65.577 0.000 64.615VIC % 1263.654
8( )12( )12( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

279 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 63.6540.000 68.269 0.000 63.397VIC % 1358.269
16( )15( )8( )20094911

% % % % %

643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Gagliardi 64.0380.000 64.423 0.000 63.077VIC % 1460.769
13( )14( )13( )60005046 3101772

% % % % %

446 HPS WHYNLORD David Joyce (AOR) 64.8080.000 58.654 0.000 62.308VIC % 1563.462
10( )10( )19( )60007155

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Ceit Arnold 64.4230.000 62.115 0.000 61.538VIC % 1658.077
17( )13( )17( )60005501 3104754

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDALE Kirsten Wood 61.7310.000 61.538 0.000 60.961VIC % 1759.615
14( )17( )18( )60005455 3006522

% % % % %

9998 WELFINE Georgia Hackett 59.8080.000 62.308 0.000 60.321VIC % 1858.846
15( )20( )16( )20095094 3202174

% % % % %

4126 MADE YOU ROCK Victoria Quigley 58.2690.000 63.269 0.000 59.359VIC % 1956.538
20( )21( )15( )30501920 3200390

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 60.3850.000 56.731 0.000 58.205VIC % 2057.500
19( )18( )20( )3098860 309886

% % % % %

5712 TAKE THE FAITH Victoria Quigley 60.1920.000 53.462 0.000 57.115VIC % 2157.692
18( )19( )21( )

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma 54.8080.000 51.346 0.000 52.692VIC % 2251.923
21( )22( )22( )30045781 3104304

% % % % %

736 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA Arkie Daddo 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

60005327 3103582

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

600004785

% % % % %

1483 HEART ON FIRE Claudia Gilbert 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 SCR

30044316 3105599

% % % % %
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Judge B: Nicole Tough (QLD)Judge C: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW)Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

241 ZOE Georgina Foot 69.13074.348 72.391 0.000 71.956VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 2( )60005394 3097412

% % % % %

268 DEGAGE Bianca Joyce 70.43568.261 73.043 0.000 70.580VIC % 20.000
1( )3( ) 1( )20094844 3104120

% % % % %

1680 HOLLINGROVE SAFFRON Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 66.73971.304 70.435 0.000 69.493VIC % 30.000
5( )2( ) 4( )30502253 3056074

% % % % %

90 MERRICKS FIDERDANCE Samantha Bray 68.04365.435 67.391 0.000 66.956VIC % 40.000
4( )6( ) 7( )3104225 3105915

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 68.47866.739 63.913 0.000 66.377VIC % 50.000
3( )4( ) 9( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

603 FIODORE Louise Curran 64.34866.739 67.174 0.000 66.087VIC % 60.000
8( )4( ) 8( )22001999 3101638

% % % % %

234 BON CHANCE Tamara Campain 63.26163.478 70.000 0.000 65.580VIC % 70.000
10( )7( ) 5( )60005400 3101293

% % % % %

1347 THAMESBOURNE SOLARIA Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 63.69663.043 68.261 0.000 65.000VIC % 80.000
9( )8( ) 6( )60004569

% % % % %

4126 MADE YOU ROCK Victoria Quigley 64.78361.739 62.826 0.000 63.116VIC % 90.000
6( )11( ) 12( )30501920 3200390

% % % % %

279 FALCON DISCO HIT Alex Benson 57.82658.696 70.870 0.000 62.464VIC % 100.000
16( )16( ) 3( )20094911

% % % % %

119 MAYFIELD WITH LACE Ceit Arnold 64.56562.826 59.783 0.000 62.391VIC % 110.000
7( )9( ) 18( )60005501 3104754

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4186 JAYBEE CAVALERO Melissa Cannon (AOR) 60.87061.739 63.261 0.000 61.957VIC % 120.000
12( )11( ) 11( )30502087 3096273

% % % % %

727 GOOD TIME Keryn Conners (AOR) 61.52260.870 62.609 0.000 61.667VIC % 130.000
11( )14( ) 14( )60005172 3003205

% % % % %

3303 EBONY PARK OLYMPIA Natasha Althoff 56.52262.826 63.913 0.000 61.087VIC % 140.000
18( )9( ) 9( )3096017 3096017

% % % % %

446 HPS WHYNLORD David Joyce (AOR) 58.26160.652 62.826 0.000 60.580VIC % 150.000
15( )15( ) 12( )60007155

% % % % %

91 MERRICKS STEDINGER CRUSADE Samantha Bray 60.00061.739 57.609 0.000 59.783VIC % 160.000
13( )11( ) 20( )60006165 3105915

% % % % %

1457 HPS KASPERRADO KIMAC Brad Mccabe (AOR) 57.82657.826 61.739 0.000 59.130VIC % 170.000
16( )17( ) 15( )3098860 309886

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma 59.78353.478 60.000 0.000 57.754VIC % 180.000
14( )19( ) 17( )30045781 3104304

% % % % %

696 ISLE OF ASPENDALE Kirsten Wood 55.21754.130 59.130 0.000 56.159VIC % 190.000
19( )18( ) 19( )60005455 3006522

% % % % %

9998 WELFINE Georgia Hackett 55.21749.783 61.087 0.000 55.362VIC % 200.000
19( )21( ) 16( )20095094 3202174

% % % % %

643 LEVADE THIS Fiona Gagliardi 55.00052.609 53.696 0.000 53.768VIC % 210.000
21( )20( ) 22( )

1

60005046 3101772

% % % % %

5712 TAKE THE FAITH Victoria Quigley 53.04349.130 56.087 0.000 52.753VIC % 220.000
22( )22( ) 21( )

% % % % %

736 HEATHERTON PARK KASANOVA Arkie Daddo 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

60005327 3103582

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Martin Collins
Arena: Outdoor Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 25 September 2016

2016 Boneo Spring CDI

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

1084 DONNERSTAG Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

600004785

% % % % %

1483 HEART ON FIRE Claudia Gilbert 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 NS

30044316 3105599

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 69.487 30 69.493 30 60 1
1347 Thamesbourne Solaria Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 68.654 29 65.000 29 58 2
4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR) 65.192 27 61.957 28 55 3
727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 68.334 28 61.667 27 55 3
446 HPS Whynlord David Joyce (AOR) 62.308 26 60.580 26 52 5

1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Brad Mccabe (AOR) 58.205 25 59.130 25 50 6
1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Preliminary AOR Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Championship Scores Report Boneo Park Spring CDI

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

241 Zoe Georgina Foot 71.025 30 71.956 30 60 1
268 Degage Bianca Joyce 70.064 29 70.580 29 58 2

1680 Hollingrove Saffron Nicole Vanatta (AOR) 69.487 28 69.493 28 56 3
90 Merricks Fiderdance Samantha Bray 66.346 23 66.956 27 50 4

649 Matina Sarah French 65.833 21 66.377 26 47 5
603 Fiodore Louise Curran 66.218 22 66.087 25 47 5
234 Bon Chance Tamara Campain 64.615 19 65.580 24 43 7

1347 Thamesbourne Solaria Lucy Mcnutt (AOR) 68.654 26 65.000 23 49 8
4126 Made You Rock Victoria Quigley 59.359 12 63.116 22 34 9
279 Falcon Disco Hit Alex Benson 63.397 18 62.464 21 39 10
119 Mayfield With Lace Ceit Arnold 61.538 15 62.391 20 35 11

4186 Jaybee Cavalero Melissa Cannon (AOR) 65.192 20 61.957 19 39 12
727 Good Time Keryn Conners (AOR) 68.334 25 61.667 18 43 13

3303 Ebony Park Olympia Natasha Althoff 69.231 27 61.087 17 44 14
446 HPS Whynlord David Joyce (AOR) 62.308 16 60.580 16 32 15
91 Merricks Stedinger Crusade Samantha Bray 66.923 24 59.783 15 39 16

1457 Hps Kasperrado Kimac Brad Mccabe (AOR) 58.205 11 59.130 14 25 17
4088 Marzel Desire Brigitte Theuma 52.692 9 57.754 13 22 18
696 Isle Of Aspendale Kirsten Wood 60.961 14 56.159 12 26 19

9998 Welfine Georgia Hackett 60.321 13 55.362 11 24 20
643 Levade This Fiona Gagliardi 63.077 17 53.768 10 27 21

5712 Take The Faith Victoria Quigley 57.115 10 52.753 9 19 22
736 Heatherton Park Kasanova Arkie Daddo 0.000 0.000 0

1084 Donnerstag Corinne Winch (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
1483 Heart On Fire Claudia Gilbert 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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